Deutsche Meisterschaften 2005 in Munchen

KK 3-Stellung 3x20

Schuetzenklasse

Platz Startnr. Name

768 Hildebrand
647 Waschlinger

3 765 Eckhardt

4 646 Betzler
5 643 Haeusler
663 Iglhaut
654 Weber
8 575 Krebs
9 771 Rothmund
10 1089 Leiwen
11 728 Hillenbrand
12 2206 Dierolf
13 769 Lusch
14 763 Ulrich
15 657 Gross

16 773 Sperling

17 652 Herdel

18 743 Busse

19 775 Hoche

20 734 Englert

21 1078 Feldhaus
22 640 Bauer

23 582 Roggendorf
24 776 Lenk

25 770 Friedemann
26 642 Winter

27 1249 Raiber

28 761 Stipberger

Vorname LV

Claus
Markus
Maik

Sven

Andreas

Josef
Achim

Torsten

Armin
Dirk
Steffen
Matthias

Christian

Markus

Thomas

Torsten

Steffen
Martin
Thomas
Thorsten
Carsten
Christian
Friedel
Stephan

Enrico

Michael

Matthias

Ferdinand

SB
BY

PF

BY

BY

BY
BY

PF

SB
WF
BD
WT
SB

oP

BY

SC

BY
HS
TH
BY
NS
BY
RH
TH
SB

BY

WT

OP

Verein

99 100
100 100

SSV(g Brigachtal 1
Sch. Sch. Schoenau 1

Schuetzengesellschaft
e.V. Schifferstadt 1

SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1 98 98
Kgl.priv.
Hauptschuetzenges.
Muenchen 1

Sch. Sch. Schoenaul 98 98
SG 1354 Coburg 98 98

Schuetzengesellschaft

100 99

100 98

e.V. Schifferstadt 1 99 97
SSVg Brigachtal 2 99 100
SSV St. Hub Elsen 100 98
SSV Kronau 1 98 100
SV Westheim 100 99
SSVg Brigachtal 1 100 97
b o o
I;gzl. priv. SG Augsburg 98 100
SB Naunhof u.

Umgegend 1894 e.V. 100 99
BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 100 98
Spsv Grossenhausen 100 99
SV Wetzdorf-Rockau 98 100

BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 98 97
SG Clausthal | 99 99
SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1 97 97

Wissener SV 1870 e.V. 100 99
SV Wetzdorf-Rockau 98 98
SSVg Brigachtal 1 100 100
Kgl.priv.

Hauptschuetzenges. 97 98
Muenchen 1

SV Ulm-Wiblingen 98 100
Ehenbachtaler 99 97

Holzhammer

95
96

96

93

98

95
93

96

94
96
90
94
94

91

92

94

96
91
94
96
92
95
94
94
88

94

88

91

97
95

95

98

97

95
95

94

93
96
96
94
94

91

94

94

93
94
96
93
93
95
92
89
93

93

97

96

95 100

97

96

98

97

97
97

95

95
96
96
93
97

97

97

94

96
97
94
93
95
95
94
97
96

96

95

95

97

98

98

92

98
98

98

97
92
97
97
95

99

95

95

93
94
93
97
96
95
95
97
96

95

95

95

1.5 2.S 3.54.55.56.S Summe

586
585

584

583

582

581
579

579

578
578
577
577
577

576

576

576

576
575
575
574
574
574
574
573
573

573

573

573



29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

573 Hoefs

638 Weinberger

781 Maier

2330 Doerflinger
726 Klein
660 Faerber

744 Harbach
5405 Lagleder

1055 Schmitz
686 Reuter

757 Niehueser

2280 Schreieck

685 Haessler
2290 Matthiesen

565 Busse
1054 Kleiner

von der Osten-
756
Fabeck

779 Luebbehusen
755 Goldmann
645 Aumann

1053 Anderssohn
736 Dubowy

739 Wieler

750 Reinsch
752 Kubik
3288 Meyer

758 Hummler

782 Reber

3291 Elsbecker
1047 Hausner

644 Schweinsberg

679 Lauer

772 Stubbe

762 Huettner

753 Heins

Sebastian NS SGes Linden 04

Magnus

Martin

Timo
Michael
Jochen

Thomas
Walter

Michael
Patrick

Joerg

Stefan

Christoph
Bernd
Stefan

Thomas
Sven

Paul
Mario
Thomas
Holger
Marco

Ralf

Ruediger
Helge
Ralf

Marco

Christian

Dieter
Stefan

Ingo

Christian

Olaf

Achim

Stephan

BY

WT

WT

BD

BY

HS
BY

RH

SB

NW

BY

SB
ND
HH
NwW

NS

WEF
NS
BY
NwW
BY

BY

HS
NS
SA

NwW

WT

WF
BY

BY

RH

SC

oP

NS

98 98
D .
SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1 99 97
2
Schuetzengilde 93 99
Stuttgart 1
Schuetzenverein
7 7
Simmozheim 1 97 9
SC Moersch 3 98 96
Kgl. priv. Al
gl. priv. SG Augsburg 96 99
11
Spsv Grossenhausen 94 97
SGi Waldkraiburg 98 100
Post-Telekom SV 96 99
Duesseldorf - SpSch
SSVg Brigachtal 2 98 100
Sportschuetzengilde 99 100
Bremen-Bassum
Kgl. priv. Wertach
gl. priv. SG Wertac 100 98
1
SSVg Brigachtal 2 100 97
SchV Hubertus Kiel 99 97
SK Salzhausen 1 97 98
SGes Kuhstedt 98 100
SGes Linden 04 95 97
DSC Wanne-Eickel 99 96
SGes Linden 04 97 97
Sch. Sch. Schoenau1 98 98
SV Burweg 98 97
FSG Kempten 1 99 99
Kgl. priv. SG Augsburg 97 97
11
SVF Eberstadt 97 99
DSV Thoeren | 99 100
Ensdorf 98 98
Sportschuetzengilde 99 97
Bremen-Bassum
huet il
Schuetzengilde 98 96
Stuttgart 1
SFr Emsdetten 100 97
SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1 98 98
Kgl.priv.
Hauptschuetzenges. 95 99
Muenchen 1
Wissener SV 1870 e.V. 100 97
SB Naunhof u. 98 98
Umgegend 1894 e.V.
Eh htal
enbachtaler 99 97
Holzhammer
DSV Thoeren | 97 96

95

94

94

94

94

95

94
91

95

91

92

90

92
92
92
91

91

95
91
89
94
93

90

93
87
91

87

88

90
90

94

93

88

88

91

93

95

93

95

95

93

94
91

90

94

95

90

94
88
90
91

94

90
93
98
96
92

90

88
92
91

93

96

92
94

92

92

91

89

96

95

95

96

92

94

95

93
96

97

94

91

95

93
97
96
94

96

93
97
92
91
94

96

93
95
95

98

96

95
94

94

92

92

95

90

94

93

97

97

95

94

99
95

94

94

94

97

94
96
96
95

95

95
93
93
92
91

97

97
94
94

93

93

93
93

93

93

99

98

96

573

573

572

572

572

572

571
571

571

571

571

570

570
569
569
569

568

568
568
568
568
568

567

567
567
567

567

567

567
567

567

567

566

566

566



64

65

66

67

68
69
70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80
81
82
83

84

85

86

87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97

670 Jankowski

764 Hess

536 Seitz

730 Frohberg

747 Klein
745 Kolb

3283 Kronemann

731 Mund

3286 Motzel

785 Kawalier

766 Hees

556 Huber

783 Buerkle
3282 Gruber
5423 Friederich

5418 Duemmler

3277 Hofmann
749 Baumhakl

2328 Kolb

3239 Zimmer

3293 Frey

729 Hackenschmidt

562 Mueller
636 Hillenbrand
671 Schoppe

740 Vogt
3284 Otterstedt
3294 Deml
5427 Bienia

754 Karl
3278 Weichart
3227 Marx

2205 Baeuerle

767 Weyand

Marc

Olaf

Joerg

Frank

Oliver
Michael
Michael

Tobias

Timo

Michael

Carsten

Horst

Christian
Joachim
Markus

Michael
Wolfgang
Thomas
Jochen
Sascha

Karl-
Heinz

Werner

Reinhold
Ralf
Stephan

Christian
Tobias
Roland
Jens
Henning
Helmut

Stephan
Tobias

Jochen

Sportschuetzengilde

NW
Bremen-Bassum

Schuetzengesellschaft
e.V. Schifferstadt 1

BY SV Hohenstadt 1

PF

Kgl.priv.
BY Hauptschuetzenges.
Muenchen 3

HS Spsv Grossenhausen

HS Spsv Grossenhausen 2

NS SGes. Braunschweig
Kgl.priv.

BY Hauptschuetzenges.
Muenchen 3

PF SV Stambach

Sport-Schuetzenverein

wT .
Leingarten 1

Sport-Schiess-Center

RH Meckenheim eV

BY Bavaria Unsernherrn
Ingolstadt 1

Sport-Schuetzenverein

WT
Leingarten 1
HS Spsg Raunheim

Schuetzengilde
Stuttgart 1

BD SSV Kronau 1

BD TSV Marbach

HS SVF Eberstadt
WT SV Gruendelhardt
SB SV Eisental 1

Schuetzengesellschaft
Herbrechtingen 1

Kgl.priv.
BY Hauptschuetzenges.
Muenchen 3

Kgl. priv. SG Augsburg
11

BD SSV Kronau 1

Sportschuetzengilde
Bremen-Bassum

BY SV Betlinshausen 2 1
NW SV Seedorf

BY SSV Neumarkt 1

BY BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
NS DSV Thoeren |

BY Pollingia Polling

NW SV Seedorf

Schuetzenverein Buch
WT 1

RH Sport-Schiess-Center

96

100

98

98

95
98
97

97

97

95

97

96

96

97

94

97
96
98
94
98

95

99

98

97

98

97
98
98
95
97
95
93

95

99

97

97

95

98

97
99
97

98

97

96

96

99

97

96

97

96
98
95
96
98

97

95

98

97

98

96
95
94
96
98
96
99

97

98

92

86

93

93

92
91
91

94

88

89

90

89

92

92

93

95
92
91
92
88

89

90

86

90

91

92
89
91
91
93
92
94

93

82

91

94

93

85

89
85
96

93

92

89

91

92

92

93

96

90
92
92
91
92

89

90

91

91

89

86
93
88
92
85
92
89

93

83

96

95

96

95

97
97
92

93

92

98

93

93

92

92

91

94
91
94
93
94

93

93

95

93

93

91
89
94
91
94
92
92

89

99

93

93

90

95

94
94
91

89

97

96

96

94

94

93

92

91
93
92
95
91

97

93

92

92

91

97
95
94
94
92
92
92

92

97

565

565

565

564

564
564
564

564

563

563

563

563

563

563

563

563
562
562
561
561

560

560

560

560

560

559
559
559
559
559
559
559

559

558



98

99

100

101
102
103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110
111

112

113

114

115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
128

128

128

3279 Froehlich

3231 Schall

760 Benjamins

3292 Krank
3287 Hoffmann
741 Ruepp

676 Becker
683 Siebertz
2265 Haselbeck
732 Schmitt

3281 Albrecht

742 Maier
2310 Bruder
751 Stier

1091 Bailer

658 Gross

3296 Armbruster

733 Meixner
5373 Zirk
3285 Buss

5421 Kramer

2234 Schwarz
746 Buettner

680 Brucherseifer

568 Klintworth
5426 Schaefer
3290 Vogel
3289 Bruder
5425 Suess
5422 Linke

687 Boettcher

777 Deimann

778 Deimann
774 Hoche

3295 Holzmann

Ingo
Hermann

Jann-
Gerhard

Michael
Jochen
Matthias

Mike
Udo
Thomas
Rudolf
Thomas

Juergen
Ralph
Bernd

Volker

Markus

Steffen

Stefan
Albin

Jan
Simon

Frank
Sascha
Thomas
Jan
Daniel
Andreas
Joerg
Matthias
Falko
Daniel
Benjamin

Philipp
Rene

Michael

BY

WT

NW

WT
RH
BY

RH

RH

BY

BY

WT

BY

WT

BY
HH

Meckenheim eV
FSG Prien

Schuetzenverein
Mittelstadt 1

Sportschuetzengilde
Bremen-Bassum

SV Edelfingen
SSC Muellenborn e.V.
SV Betlinshausen 2 1

Sport-Schiess-Center
Meckenheim eV

Wissener SV 1870 e.V.

Kgl.priv. HSG
Regensburg

SGi Waldkraiburg

Kaderloewen Gau
Guenzburg

SV Betlinshausen 2 1
SG Hornberg 1
SVF Eberstadt

Schuetzenverein
Hirrlingen 1

SSG Dynamit Fuerth 1
2

Schuetzenverein
Mittelstadt 1

SGi Waldkraiburg
SK Salzhausen 1

NW SV Friedeburg

WT

BR

WF
WF

SC

Sport-Schuetzenverein
Leingarten 1

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder
Spsv Grossenhausen 2
Wissener SV 1870 e.V.
SK Salzhausen 1

SC Moersch 3

SV Sinzheim 1

SG Hornberg 1

SC Moersch 3

Spsv Grossenhausen 2
SV Wetzdorf-Rockau
DSC Wanne-Eickel
DSC Wanne-Eickel

SB Naunhof u.
Umgegend 1894 e.V.

Grossaitingen,

96

97

99

95
97
98

98

98

93

98

93

97
96
95

97

99

96

98
96
92

95

95
95
96
97
95
91
96
91
98

97

97

96

95
97
96

97

99

96

96

93

96
96
95

98

99

97

93
97
95

98

97
96
97
96
93
95
94
95
96

88

92

89

96
85
83

85

87

90

85

93

82
87
86

87

90

90

89
84
91

85

88
93
83
87
86
87
88
78
80

92

89

85

89
91
90

91

89

90

88

91

92
89
93

88

94

80

87
89
89

95

91
92
91
90
89
91
87
88
79

92

92

92

88
94
94

91

91

91

95

92

96
93
89

93

83

96

93
95
94

88

92
85
90
91
91
88
90
86
80

93

91

96

94
93
95

94

92

95

93

93

92
93
95

90

88

93

92
91
91

90

88
89
90
85
93
91
87
95
83

558

558

557

557
557
556

556

556

555

555

555

555
554
553

553

553

552

552
552
552

551

551
550
547
546
545
543
542
533
516



